British International Championship Club

*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name:

Race Date:

Wind:

Liberation Time 07:45:00
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*** Members verified birds ***

Guernsey AA1 National

19/08/2023

Latest update
21/08/2023 07:49 PM

|Open Provisional Positions |

Sect Pos  Flying Name
Mr & Mrs D. Waterhouse

CS1
CS2
CS3
ES1
CS4
CS5
ES2
ES3
ES4
CS6
ES5
ES6
ES7
CS7
ES8
ES9
ES10
ES11
ES12
ES13
ES14
ES15
NE1
CS8
CS9
CS10
CS11
CS12
CS13
ES16
ES17
CS14
CS15
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M Gilbert
K Wise

Mr & Mrs W Cowper & S
Mr V Emberson

J May & Son
J Cowlin

P Jackson & Son

Fagg & Pullen

M & J Adcock & Son

D Hunt & Sons

Mr & Mrs S Rhodes

Gladwin Jarvis

lan & Scott Smith

M Symonds

Mr & Mrs A Sparks

Miss R Bacon

Stephen Philpott

Freddie Hadley & Family

Kevin Foster

M/M K Turner & Partners

T Sparks & P Dallas

D & E Ball

C Ret & Dtr.
Ron Fullbrook
G Jackson

Mr R Turner
Terry Haley
Peter Donovan

D Heywood & Son

Damian Szpak
John Adams

Lance andf Graham Gunn

Town Ring Number M Y
Bedhampton WHU20B35573 115 684
Winkfield, W GB22N42052 157 594
Isleworth GB1A00019 166 960
Cliffe Woods GB21B25173 188 1425
Banstead GB20R29429 161 1207
Chichester ~ gh19n59814 118 1152
Hullbridge  GB21N68344 202 575
Bromley GB22N22941 174 125
Canterbury ~ GB21N49787 201 58
Croydon GB20N13724 169 1452
Great Hallinb GB22N64616 201 991
Aylesham GB21N05244 203 822
& Family Leigh on Sea GB22N46677 200 657
Eastleigh GB19N84256 114 901
Rochford GB21N00923 202 1639
Gravesend  GB20B09587 185 759
Rochford GB20E1003 202 1392
Shoeburynes GB20L20838 201 1695
Leigh on Sea GB22N08532 200 448
Longfield Hil GB18N21381 181 1129
Fingringhoe GB21C31046 221 379
Gravesend ~ GB20B29132 184 1087
Eyke, Woodb GB22BN06318 249 194
Southampton gbh21s34661 111 146
Toddington GB22Z04574 190 1210
Brighton GB22Vv7277 142 803
Aylesbury ~ GB22N08395 176 336
Nr. Watford GB20N00018 177 1439
Croydon GB22584164 169 453
Laindon GB22N755008 193 1729
Deptford GB21B10801 173 1276
Watfordiiiiij GB22N10104 175 276
Southwick ~ GB22N51712 137 1645
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Members Birds
CS 47 343
ES 50 434
NC 7 43
NE 8 64
NW 7 103
WS 8 63
Velocity
A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min
9 19 48 1 1958.861 2142.236
9 57 16 1 1914.391 2093.604
10 5 36 1 1906.322 2084.780
10 24 47 1 1901.698 2079.723
10 2 13 1 1896.330 2073.852
9 27 34 1 1861.774 2036.061
10 40 24 1 1856.404 2030.188
10 15 59 1 1855.438 2029.131
10 40 13 1 1846.463 2019.317
10 13 14 1 1843.761 2016.362
10 41 7 1 1841.872 2014.295
10 43 25 1 1835.302 2007.111
10 41 50 1 1823.579 1994.290
926 4 1 1823.441 1994.139
10 44 10 1 1822.807 1993.446
10 28 50 1 1821.502 1992.018
10 45 3 1 1812.609 1982.294
10 44 39 1 1809.229 1978.597
10 43 8 1 1809.198 1978.563
10 27 23 1 1800.207 1968.730
11 3 34 1 1792.907 1960.747
10 30 55 1 1790.738 1958.375
11 29 29 1 1785.897 1953.080
9 25 14 1 1783.545 1950.509
10 37 26 1 1779.713 1946.317
9 54 31 1 1770.128 1935.836
10 25 12 1 1769.986 1935.680
10 26 50 1 1768.299 1933.835
10 19 10 1 1766.876 1932.279
10 41 57 1 1764.252 1929.409
10 23 36 1 1762.820 1927.844
10 25 3 1 1761.247 1926.123
9 51 31 1 1754.586 1918.838
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

ES18
CS16
NE2

CS17
NC1

CS18
CS19
CS20
CS21
ES19
ES20
NE3

ES21
ES22
ES23
CS22
ES24
ES25
ES26
CS23
ES27
ES28
CS24
ES29
ES30
NC2

CS25
CS26
CS27
Nw1
NW2
ES31
ES32
ES33
CS28
CS29
CS30
ES34
NC3

NE4

CS31
ES35
CS32
CS33
NE5

ES36
WS1

ES37

J M Cook

Paul Kelly

D Downing

F Bartlett & R Jones & J
P Lane & Son

Mr & Mrs D. Beasley & L
M & J Williams

Paul Arnold

Mr & Mrs Boggins & Son
M & D Allen

T Wheeler & Son

R Rix

D Hales

Paul Costas

W Sparks

Bill Watkins

A Cousins

Fagg & Nicholas

P Price

D & J Novis

Mr Antony Giordamaina
Mark Wenman & Dtr
Mr & Mrs Chaplin

J Burmby

Andrew Popely
Mellonby/Knowles/Simpki
A Hitchcock

John & Bradley Donovan
Mr Paul Basham

Booth & Roper

Mr & Mrs W Lewis

C Hoskins

Tony Meader

lan Christie

A G Muir

Mr & Mrs R Crook

B Williams & Sons

A J Turner

K Johnson

D Fisher

D Bullen & Son Loft 2

J & J Whitting

David Walker

David Walker

C Tilbury

D Wilton & Son
Wojciech Blachut

Mr & Mrs Connolley

Bexleyheath
South Norwo
Suffolk
Southampton
Wootton
Reading
Catford
North Cheam
Watford
Hockley
Eltham
Newmarket
Hockley
Cuxton
Bromley
Enfield
Bishop Stortf
Hartlip
Canterbury
Brighton
Hornchurch
Gravesend
Woking
Witham
Maidstone
Bridlington
Old Windsor
Warlingham
Bursledon
Tewkesbury
Kempsey
Canterbury
Benfleet
Canterbury
Abinger Ham
Henley on Th
Paulsgrove
Dover

Kings Broml
Ipswich
Croydon

Lee
Hollywater
Hollywater
Sudbury
Chadwell St
Trowbridge
Marden

GB21N51105
GB22B03835
GB21728667
GB18N53532
GB22A07056
GB22N42090
GB19S19206
GB22N62131
GB21N32849
GB22X20028
GB21B50599
GB21D30965
GB22N42428
GB22B03648

NWHU19 43452

GB22C26261
GB22N30780
GB21N49871
GB19D27456
GB22B04130
GB22C20249
GB22V33620
GB18N49662

NWHU21D1514

GB22A02043
GB22B62166
GB22V96202
GB22N75003
GB20N1060

GB21N36036
GB18N40782
GB22B55965
GB20V17766
GB22551250
GB21N11501
GB20B09731
GB20E25850
GB22D45174
GB22702293
GB19N49080
BE99650888

GB22B12081
GB20N57828
GB20N57828
GB20C29236
GB21N80317
GB22N68026
GB22N35115

179 1632
170 858
229 246
110 867
199 1037
151 1635
173 81
164 675
174 1601
202 1220
176 116
229 726
202 986
184 1139
173 711
184 815
201 1444
188 309
200 1103
142 889
186 107
184 755
152 72
210 1586
186 1262
332 1586
159 1682
166 1656
110 627
173 1424
182 922
202 771
196 104
203 856
150 812
157 733
112 1339
204 1442
226 948
240 1460
168 1752
175 390
133 221
133 221
228 870
187 130
126 1600
175 557
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10
10
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
13
10
10

10
10
11
10
11
10
10

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10

10

30 19
21 46
15 50
26 45
49 11

25

17

27

52 54
28 41
18 30
54 23
38 0
27 45
38 44
55 29
42 54
55 35

42 23
41
11

46 30

21 37
28 56
33 45
36 18
45 1

59

16

23 10
38 25
11 33
33 46
48 13
35 51
42 45

38 40
56 40
55 55
46 6

1751.577
1750.200
1749.082
1747.623
1743.956
1739.431
1739.298
1738.742
1736.341
1736.046
1731.090
1729.291
1721.319
1717.692
1714.695
1708.737
1705.128
1702.300
1694.153
1691.504
1688.072
1686.419
1674.212
1671.434
1655.603
1654.323
1643.655
1638.870
1633.114
1632.917
1631.758
1631.001
1625.867
1620.651
1602.719
1601.711
1600.037
1595.859
1593.670
1593.549
1591.875
1586.452
1575.330
1575.330
1573.720
1570.780
1560.079
1557.949

1915.548
1914.042
1912.819
1911.224
1907.214
1902.265
1902.119
1901.512
1898.886
1898.563
1893.143
1891.176
1882.457
1878.491
1875.214
1868.697
1864.751
1861.658
1852.749
1849.851
1846.098
1844.290
1830.941
1827.902
1810.590
1809.189
1797.523
1792.290
1785.995
1785.779
1784.513
1783.685
1778.069
1772.366
1752.755
1751.652
1749.822
1745.253
1742.859
1742.726
1740.896
1734.965
1722.801
1722.801
1721.041
1717.826
1706.123
1703.793

Page 2 of 6



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

NW3
NC4
ES38
NC5
WS2
CS34
Nw4
ES39
ES40
NW5
CS35
NE6
CS36
NW6
NE7
WS3
CS37
ES41

100 CS38
101 ES42
102 CS39
103 CS40
104 ES43
105 CS41
106 WS4
107 NC6
108 WS5
109 NC7
110 CS42
111 WS6
112 ES44
113 WS7
114 CS43
115 CS44
116 ES45
117 CS45
118 ES46
119 NE8
120 WS8

J Rodway

D Lyden & Son

C Draper

Mr & Mrs J Wright
Dave Fare

Jitendra Patel

Team Aurel

M-A & M Coleman
Neil Jones

Paul Morrissey
Cowley Bros

J Gannon

Steve Vizor

Mr & Mrs N. Shaw
Jeremy Nicholson
John P. Halstead

T & J Gunn

Mr Terry Schulz
Aaron Gunn

Dennis John Brown
AM &L Light

Mr & Mrs R Crook
Mr & Mrs J Coles
Dorin and Maria Melinte
Mircea Cioc

Mr & Mrs R Bradford
Lanahan & Gerard Loft 1
Mircea Liviu Dehelean
Elvin Booth

Derek R Nicholls

N Booker & Son

P Boden

J & M Drain

D J Smith

N & P Coleman

Peter Fyfield

Ethan R Nightingale
Paul Austin Jnr

Chris Williams

[Section CS Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

1

g B~ W N

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
6th

Mr & Mrs D. Waterhouse Bedhampton WHU20B35573

M Gilbert

K Wise

Mr V Emberson
J May & Son

Rushwick
Yardley Gobi
Yalding
Lutterworth
Horfield
Southall
Ironbridge
Dover
Sandwich
Stoke on Tre
Cirencester
Norwich
Cowfold
Crewe
Ipswich
Kington Mag
Rottingdean
Ramsgate
Brighton
Dover
Horsham
Henley on Th
Maidstone
St Albans
Shaftesbury
Irchester
Poole
Wellingboro
Gosport
Barry
Swanley
Frome
Hayling Islan
Bethnal Gree
Dover
Bordon
Dover

Bury St Edm
Plymouth

Town

Winkfield, W
Isleworth
Banstead
Chichester

GB21746909
GB22B13975
GB22 92434
GB19725684
GB22N40111
GB22B03347
GB21P31790
GB22504386
GB19545502
GB22D38595
GB22N09463
GB20N67110
GB21750801
GB21B13187
GB20E10039
GB16N56605
GB22B46822
GB21F12620
GB22E46516
GB20Vv43767
GB20Vv215687
GB22N53043
GB20A01809
GB22B09397
GB11A509
GB19B01962
GB22C46545
GB20P34299
GB21B01099
GB19N12862
GB21N75654
GB22B07018
GB21N57822
GB20S38431
GB17D48811
GB18N04366
GB22V87650
GB22D39790
GB22N11536

Ring Number

GB22N42052
GB1A00019
GB20R29429
gh19n59814

185 644
193 225
176 1352
216 849
137 1055
169 439
216 1388
203 1457
208 149
247 963
154 669
271 297
143 869
246 673
237 901
103 600
141 1550
215 1074
142 36
203 99
145 1367
157 733
181 1604
181 923
105 414
208 1223

91 971
208 1403
107 1592
142 370
177 608
120 5
112 764
177 1393
204 1376
135 1018
203 457
237 890

97 74

M Y

115 684
157 594
166 960
161 1207
118 1152
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10
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
12
10
12
10
12
12

9
10
11
10
11
10
10
11
11

9
12

9
12
10
10
11
10
10
12
13
11
13
16
14

A-A-T Day M/Min

56

49
31

45
36
23
28
11
32
38
20
13

38
22
49
27
38
35
51
23
28
55

39

33
42
28

27
41
33

38
57
17
59

13
40
44
39
10
15

4
32
16

727
8 37

55
47
37
29
12
14
34
42
56
39

11
39

1
51

0
26
36
34
34
10

919 48
957 16
10 536
10 213
927 34

B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R PR R R RPB R R PR R R RRB R R R R B B B

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1

1
1
1
1

1557.387
1556.380
1542.180
1540.547
1533.021
1507.502
1506.748
1504.491
1501.366
1497.701
1486.542
1486.220
1480.800
1477.967
1475.919
1471.562
1453.899
1421.318
1408.978
1398.519
1374.101
1357.285
1341.901
1308.557
1302.099
1299.105
1289.424
1280.345
1209.160
1203.392
1176.220
1122.716
1097.635
1071.639
1000.398

950.315

914.836

692.987

377.080

1703.179
1702.078
1686.549
1684.762
1676.532
1648.625
1647.800
1645.331
1641.914
1637.906
1625.702
1625.350
1619.423
1616.325
1614.085
1609.320
1590.003
1554.372
1540.877
1529.439
1502.735
1484.345
1467.520
1431.055
1423.993
1420.718
1410.131
1400.202
1322.353
1316.046
1286.330
1227.817
1200.388
1171.959
1094.048
1039.277
1000.476

757.859

412.380

Velocity
Y/Min

1958.861 2142.236
1914.391 2093.604
1906.322 2084.780
1896.330 2073.852
1861.774 2036.061
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6 10th M & JAdcock & Son Croydon GB20N13724 169 1452 101314 1 1843.761 2016.362
7 14th lan & Scott Smith Eastleigh GB19N84256 114 901 926 4 1 1823.441 1994.139
8 24th C Ret & Dtr. Southampton gbh21s34661 111 146 92514 1 1783.545 1950.509
9 25th Ron Fullbrook Toddington GB22204574 190 1210 103726 1 1779.713 1946.317
10 26th G Jackson Brighton GB22V7277 142 803 95431 1 1770.128 1935.836
11 27th  MrR Turner Aylesbury  GB22N08395 176 336 102512 1 1769.986 1935.680
12 28th  Terry Haley Nr. Watford GB20N00018 177 1439 102650 1 1768.299 1933.835
13 29th  Peter Donovan Croydon GB22S84164 169 453 101910 1 1766.876 1932.279
14 32nd  John Adams Watfordiiiiij GB22N10104 175 276 1025 3 1 1761.247 1926.123
15 33rd  Lance andf Graham Gunn Southwick  GB22N51712 1371645 95131 1 1754586 1918.838
16 35th  Paul Kelly South Norwo GB22B03835 170 858 102146 1 1750.200 1914.042
17 37th  F Bartlett & R Jones & J Southampton GB18N53532 110 867 92645 1 1747.623 1911.224
18 39th Mr & Mrs D. Beasley & L Reading GB22N42090 1511635 10 534 1 1739.431 1902.265
19 40th M & J Williams Catford GB19S19206 173 81 1025 7 1 1739.298 1902.119
20 41st Paul Arnold North Cheam GB22N62131 164 675 1017 9 1 1738.742 1901.512
21 42nd  Mr & Mrs Boggins & Son Watford GB21N32849 1741601 1027 7 1 1736.341 1898.886
22 49th  Bill Watkins Enfield GB22C26261 184 815 103844 1 1708.737 1868.697
23  53rd D & J Novis Brighton GB22B04130 142 889 10 035 1 1691504 1849.851
24 56th Mr & Mrs Chaplin Woking GB18N49662 152 72 1011 9 1 1674.212 1830.941
25 60th A Hitchcock Old Windsor GB22V96202 1591682 1021 37 1 1643.655 1797.523
26 61st  John & Bradley Donovan Warlingham GB22N75003 166 1656 102856 1 1638.870 1792.290
27 62nd  Mr Paul Basham Bursledon GB20N1060 110 627 93345 1 1633.114 1785.995
28 68th A G Muir Abinger Ham GB21N11501 150 812 1016 5 1 1602.719 1752.755
29 69th  Mr & Mrs R Crook Henley on Th GB20B09731 157 733 102310 1 1601.711 1751.652
30 70th B Williams & Sons Paulsgrove =~ GB20E25850 1121339 93825 1 1600.037 1749.822
31 74th  DBullen &SonLoft2  Croydon BE99650888 168 1752 103551 1 1591.875 1740.896
32 77th  David Walker Hollywater ~ GB20N57828 133 221 10 1 0 1 1575.330 1722.801
33 77th David Walker Hollywater ~ GB20N57828 133 221 10 1 0 1 1575.330 1722.801
34 87th Jitendra Patel Southall GB22B03347 169 439 104541 1 1507.502 1648.625
35 92nd  Cowley Bros Cirencester GB22N09463 154 669 1032 8 1 1486.542 1625.702
36 94th  Steve Vizor Cowfold GB21750801 143 869 102057 1 1480.800 1619.423
37 98th T &JGunn Rottingdean GB22B46822 1411550 1022 3 1 1453.899 1590.003
38 100th  Aaron Gunn Brighton GB22E46516 142 36 102713 1 1408.978 1540.877
39 102nd AM &L Light Horsham GB20V215687 1451367 103544 1 1374.101 1502.735
40 103rd Mr & Mrs R Crook Henley on Th GB22N53043 157 733 105139 1 1357.285 1484.345
41 105th  Dorin and Maria Melinte St Albans GB22B09397 181 923 112815 1 1308.557 1431.055
42 110th  Elvin Booth Gosport GB21B01099 107 1592 10 837 1 1209.160 1322.353
43 114th J & M Drain Hayling Islan GB21N57822 112 764 102951 1 1097.635 1200.388
44 115th D J Smith Bethnal Gree GB20S38431 1771393 1212 0 1 1071.639 1171.959
45 117th  Peter Fyfield Bordon GB18N04366 1351018 113436 1 950.315 1039.277
|Section ES Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day pmMin Y/Min
1 4th Mr & Mrs W Cowper & S Cliffe Woods GB21B25173 188 1425 1024 47 1 1901.698 2079.723
2 Tth J Cowlin Hullbridge = GB21N68344 202 575 104024 1 1856.404 2030.188
3 8th P Jackson & Son Bromley GB22N22941 174 125 101559 1 1855438 2029.131
4 9th Fagg & Pullen Canterbury ~ GB21N49787 201 58 104013 1 1846.463 2019.317
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5 11th D Hunt & Sons Great Hallinb GB22N64616 201 991 1041 7 1 1841.872 2014.295
6 12th  Mr & Mrs S Rhodes Aylesham GB21N05244 203 822 104325 1 1835.302 2007.111
7 13th  Gladwin Jarvis & Family Leigh on Sea GB22N46677 200 657 104150 1 1823.579 1994.290
8 15th M Symonds Rochford GB21N00923 202 1639 1044 10 1 1822.807 1993.446
9 16th  Mr & Mrs A Sparks Gravesend  GB20B09587 185 759 102850 1 1821.502 1992.018
10 17th Miss R Bacon Rochford GB20E1003 2021392 1045 3 1 1812.609 1982.294
11 18th  Stephen Philpott Shoeburynes GB20L20838 2011695 104439 1 1809.229 1978.597
12 19th  Freddie Hadley & Family Leigh on Sea GB22N08532 200 448 1043 8 1 1809.198 1978.563
13 20th  Kevin Foster Longfield Hil GB18N21381 1811129 102723 1 1800.207 1968.730
14 21st M/M K Turner & Partners Fingringhoe GB21C31046 221 379 11 334 1 1792907 1960.747
15 22nd T Sparks & P Dallas Gravesend ~ GB20B29132 184 1087 103055 1 1790.738 1958.375
16 30th D Heywood & Son Laindon GB22N755008 1931729 104157 1 1764.252 1929.409
17  31st Damian Szpak Deptford GB21B10801 1731276 102336 1 1762.820 1927.844
18 34th  JM Cook Bexleyheath GB21N51105 1791632 103019 1 1751.577 1915.548
19 43rd M &D Allen Hockley GB22X20028 202 1220 105254 1 1736.046 1898.563
20 44th T Wheeler & Son Eltham GB21B50599 176 116 102841 1 1731.090 1893.143
21 46th D Hales Hockley GB22N42428 202 986 105423 1 1721.319 1882.457
22 47th  Paul Costas Cuxton GB22B03648 1841139 1038 0 1 1717.692 1878.491
23 48th W Sparks Bromley NWHU19 43452 173 711 102745 1 1714.695 1875.214
24 50th A Cousins Bishop Stortf GB22N30780 201 1444 105529 1 1705.128 1864.751
25 b5lst Fagg & Nicholas Hartlip GB21N49871 188 309 104254 1 1702.300 1861.658
26 52nd P Price Canterbury  GB19D27456 2001103 105535 1 1694.153 1852.749
27 54th  Mr Antony Giordamaina Hornchurch  GB22C20249 186 107 104223 1 1688.072 1846.098
28 55th  Mark Wenman & Dtr Gravesend  GB22V33620 184 755 1041 0 1 1686.419 1844.290
29 57th  JBurmby Witham NWHU21D1514 2101586 11 8 4 1 1671.434 1827.902
30 58th  Andrew Popely Maidstone ~ GB22A02043 186 1262 1046 30 1 1655.603 1810.590
31 65th  C Hoskins Canterbury  GB22B55965 202 771 11 445 1 1631.001 1783.685
32 66th  Tony Meader Benfleet GB20V17766 196 104 1059 4 1 1625.867 1778.069
33 67th  lan Christie Canterbury  GB22S51250 203 856 11 7 4 1 1620.651 1772.366
34 T71st  AJTurner Dover GB22D45174 204 1442 111133 1 1595.859 1745.253
35 75th  J & JWhitting Lee GB22B12081 175 390 104245 1 1586.452 1734.965
36 79th D Wilton & Son Chadwell St GB21N80317 187 130 1056 40 1 1570.780 1717.826
37 8lst Mr & Mrs Connolley Marden GB22N35115 175 557 1046 6 1 1557.949 1703.793
38 84th  C Draper Yalding GB22 92434 176 1352 104928 1 1542.180 1686.549
39 89th  M-A & M Coleman Dover GB22504386 203 1457 1123 2 1 1504.491 1645.331
40 90th  Neil Jones Sandwich GB19S45502 208 149 1128 3 1 1501.366 1641.914
41 99th  Mr Terry Schulz Ramsgate GB21F12620 2151074 1149 8 1 1421.318 1554.372
42 101st  Dennis John Brown Dover GB20V43767 203 99 113840 1 1398.519 1529.439
43 104th  Mr & MrsJ Coles Maidstone ~ GB20A01809 1811604 112310 1 1341.901 1467.520
44 112th N Booker & Son Swanley GB21N75654 177 608 114739 1 1176.220 1286.330
45 116th N & P Coleman Dover GB17D48811 204 1376 131426 1 1000.398 1094.048
46 118th Ethan R Nightingale Dover GB22Vv87650 203 457 134234 1 914.836 1000.476
|Section WS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity

Open Pos  Flying Name
Wojciech Blachut

1
2
3

80th
86th
97th

Dave Fare

John P. Halstead

Town

Trowbridge
Horfield
Kington Mag

Ring Number
GB22N68026
GB22N40111
GB16N56605

M Y
126 1600

103 600
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A-A-T Day m/Min
95555 1 1560.079 1706.123
1371055 10 927 1 1533.021 1676.532
938 1 1 1471.562 1609.320
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4  106th  Mircea Cioc Shaftesbury GB11A509 105 414 955 4 1 1302.099 1423.993
5 108th Lanahan & Gerard Loft 1 Poole GB22C46545 91 971 93916 1 1289.424 1410.131
6  111th Derek R Nicholls Barry GB19N12862 142 370 105511 1 1203.392 1316.046
7  113th P Boden Frome GB22B07018 120 5 1037 1 1 1122.716 1227.817
8  120th  Chris Williams Plymouth GB22N11536 97 74 143910 1 377.080 412.380
|Section NC Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day m/Min  Y/Min
1 38th P Lane & Son Wootton GB22A07056 199 1037 104911 1 1743.956 1907.214
2 59th  Mellonby/Knowles/Simpk Bridlington GB22B62166 3321586 13 851 1 1654.323 1809.189
3 72nd KJohnson Kings Broml GB22202293 226 948 113346 1 1593.670 1742.859
4 83rd D Lyden & Son Yardley Gobi GB22B13975 193 225 11 442 1 1556.380 1702.078
5 85th  Mr & MrsJWright Lutterworth GB19Z725684 216 849 1131 9 1 1540.547 1684.762
6 107th Mr & Mrs R Bradford Irchester GB19B01962 2081223 12 332 1 1299.105 1420.718
7  109th  Mircea Liviu Dehelean ~ Wellingboro GB20P34299 208 1403 12 727 1 1280.345 1400.202
|Section NE Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min
1 23rd D&EBall Eyke, Woodb GB22BN06318 249 194 112929 1 1785.897 1953.080
2 36th D Downing Suffolk GB21728667 229 246 111550 1 1749.082 1912.819
3 45th  RRIix Newmarket GB21D30965 229 726 111830 1 1729.291 1891.176
4  73rd D Fisher Ipswich GB19N49080 240 1460 1148 13 1 1593549 1742.726
5 78th  CTilbury Sudbury GB20C29236 228 870 113840 1 1573.720 1721.041
6 93rd JGannon Norwich GB20N67110 271 297 123838 1 1486.220 1625.350
7 96th  Jeremy Nicholson Ipswich GB20E10039 237 901 12 359 1 1475919 1614.085
8  119th  Paul Austin Jnr Bury St Edm GB22D39790 237 890 165634 1 692987 757.859
|Section NW Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min
1 63rd Booth & Roper Tewkesbury GB21N36036 1731424 103618 1 1632917 1785.779
2  64th  Mr & Mrs W Lewis Kempsey GB18N40782 182 922 1045 1 1 1631.758 1784.513
3  82nd JRodway Rushwick GB21746909 185 644 1056 33 1 1557.387 1703.179
4 88th  Team Aurel Ironbridge  GB21P31790 216 1388 113633 1 1506.748 1647.800
5  9lst Paul Morrissey Stoke on Tre GB22D38595 247 963 1211 0 1 1497.701 1637.906
6 95th  Mr & MrsN. Shaw Crewe GB21B13187 246 673 121317 1 1477.967 1616.325
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